Pos Num

5112
5194
5090
5104
5149
5207
5036
5122
5198
5130
5065
5124
6014
5186
5135
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Apellido

PAYAN MEJIA
SERNA LOPEZ
PELAEZ BELTRAN
CESPEDES

ORTIZ PEREZ
GOMEZ RUIZ
VILLANUEVA PENAGOS
PIRAGUA

GAITAN JARAMILLO
MORA VILLAMIL
VELEZ VALENCIA
ALVAREZ ROJAS
MURCIA PEREZ
GAVIRIA HIGUITA
CARDENAS MESA

RONDA CLASIFICATORIA TERCERA SERIE
PUSH BIKES MASCULINO 5 ANOS

Nombre

MATIAS

AGUSTIN

AGUSTIN

LUCIANO
SALVADOR

MATIAS

THOMAS

DIEGO ANDRES
MARTIN EMMANUEL
JORGE ALEJANDRO
MAXIMILIANO
LORENZO

JUAN DIEGO
JACOBO
JERONIMO

#nder

Vueltas
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Tiempo

00:05:09
00:05:55
00:06:03
00:06:10
00:06:15
00:06:16
00:06:21
00:06:30
00:06:49
00:07:22
00:07:47
00:07:50
00:08:03
00:08:04
00:08:46

Pasan a la final
Pasan a la final
Pasan a la final
Pasan a la final
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